Accounting Head i 100 - 2225027962405 - 34 - 5

Appropriation for the current year : 1450000000

Expenditure including this bill : 1071175758

Amount of work bill annexed : 3060

Balance available : 37 8824242

passed for pavment of Rs.(in fisuresl/-(Ruoees in words) : 3060/- (Three Thousand Sixty Rupee(s) Only)

iuil:ffifilm::

DDO Maker DDO Checker Cheque Drawing D.D.O

For use in PaY and Account Office

passed for pavment of Rs,(in figuresl/-{Ruoees in wordsl : 30601 (Three Thousand Sixty Rupee(s) Only)

Objected to Rs..

Reason of Ob.iection....